
Р А С П И С А Н И Е  
УЧЕБНЫХ ЗАНЯТИЙ с 02.09.24 г. по 07.09.24 г. 

«УТВЕРЖДАЮ» 

_______________________ 

Директор Т.Н.Соцкая  

С П Е Ц И А Л Ь Н О С Т Ь  « С Е С Т Р И Н С К О Е  Д Е Л О »   

 

 Время 212 группа Каб. Преподаватели  213 группа Каб. Преподаватели  

П
он

ед
ел

ь н
ик

  
02

.0
9.

24
 г

. 

915 - 1035    Классный час 415 Сушко Н.В. 

1045 - 1205       

1215 - 1335 Классный час 13.00    306 Шатилова Е.М.    

1345 - 1505 История 306 Шатилова Е.М.    

1515 - 1635 БЖД акт. зал Петров А.В.    

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       

Вт
ор

ни
к 

0
3

.0
9
.2

4
 г

. 

915 - 1035 МБ 211 Масленникова Л.В.    

1045 - 1205 Физ-ра  Дмитриев Ю.В. МБ 211 Масленникова Л.В. 

1215 - 1335 Фин. грамотность  313 Гамаюнова А.Н. Анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1345 - 1505    Анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1515 - 1635       

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       

С
ре

да
 

0
4

.0
9

.2
4

 г
. 

915 - 1035 Латинский язык 301 Раченкова Н.Е.    

1045 - 1205 Анатомия  Кацнельсон Л.Е.    

1215 - 1335 МБ  Масленникова Л.В. Анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1345 - 1505    История России 306 Шатилова Е.М. 

1515 - 1635       

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       



 Время 212 группа Каб. Преподаватели  213 группа Каб. Преподаватели  

Ч
ет

ве
рг

 

0
5

.0
9

.2
4

 г
. 

915 - 1035 лат.яз.               физ-ра      

1045 - 1205 физ-ра               лат.яз.      

1215 - 1335    Анатомия    

1345 - 1505    Анатомия    

1515 - 1635       

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       

П
ят

ни
ца

 

0
6

.0
9

.2
4

 г
. 

915 - 1035 Информатика      

1045 - 1205 Анатомия    Физическая культура    

1215 - 1335    Фин. грамотность    

1345 - 1505    Фин. грамотность    

1515 - 1635       

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       

С
уб

бо
та

 

0
7

.0
9
.2

4
 г

. 

915 - 1035 История России      

1045 - 1205 История России      

1215 - 1335       

1345 - 1505       

1515 - 1635       

1645 - 1805       

1815 - 1935       

 
 


